
Counsel please > -16-54379 Legistar #: 13-0917 P&C#: 157-S1411 
include this > Index Code: 305100 Project #: 71328 Charge To #: 71328 
information in > 
your billing > Project First Amendment to Agreement for Services #157-S1411 for Design Services 
description. > Description: During Contruction for US SO/Silva Valley Parkway Interchange - Phase I 

Proiect 

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET 
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 

Department: Community Development Agency Name: Mark Thomas & Company, Inc. 

. Division: Transportation Address: 7300 Folsom Blvd., Suite 203 

Dept Contact: Tom Meyer 

Phone: x5911 

Authorized Signature: \4. R. ~ 
Sandra Ewert 
Sr. Dept. Analyst 
Contracts & Procurement Unit 

CONTRACTING DEPT: CDA 

Sacramento, CA 95826 
Phone: (916) 381-9100 

Date Submitted: 1/27/2016 

Date Needed: 2/10/2016 
Service Requested: Review & Approve 

Contract Term: 
Contract/Amendment Amount: $154,387.00 
Compliance with Human Resources Requirements: 

Funding Sources: Silva Valley Interchange 
set aside funds, Highway 50 TIM fees, & 
developer funds 

Yes: X No: 

Compliance verified by: Contract Notification Sent: 1/26/2016 HR Response Received: 

COUNTY COUNSEL: 

Approved: /' 
Approved: ---

RISK MANAGE~NT: 

Approved: _·V::....-_ 
Approved: ----

-----
Ok Per: Awaiting Response 

(must approve all contracts and MOUs) 

Disapproved: Date: rz../'B 1)10 

Disapproved: Date: ----

f'".) 

--" " 

c·_ 

o 
() 
o eo 

o 
o 

(All contracts and MOUs except bOilerPlatj ghnt funding ag~e . nts 

Disapproved: Date: tt t( I (p7 By: .-:.... 
. . 

. Disapproved: Date: By: :-:'. -, 
. " 

\..0 

:......:::. 

••.• 1 

.. . j 

.. ,~. I 

• " I 

~: -I ", . ~J 
------~---------------------~-------~~~G~, 

C ) 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating'or directly affected by this contract) 
r-" . , 

o. 

Approved: __ _ Disapproved: __ _ Date: --- By: ----
Approved: __ -'--_ Disapproved: --- Date: --- By: ----

13-0917 2A 1 of 1




