
Agreement# 157-S1411/307 -Amendment# _1_11_ 

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET 
Date Prepared: Need Date: 

PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR: 
Department: Chief Administrative Office 

Sandy Ewert 
Name: Mark Thomas & Company, Inc. 

Dept. Contact: Address: 7300 Folsom Blvd., Suite 203 
Phone: 5102 Sacramento, CA 95826 
Department Procurement & Contracts Division Phone: 916-381-9100 
Head Signature- )6 . R.. fJU(/\tj 

Org Code: 3610100 C1J Sandy Ewert -------------Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project String 
(if applicable): 36104002 ------------

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Department of Transportation 
-~-----~--------------~ 

Service Requested: Review and Approve 
Description: Third Amendment to Agreement for Services #157-S1411 for Design Services During 

Construction for U.S. 50/Silva Valley Parkway Interchange-Phase 1 Project 
Contract Term: 7 Years 2 Months Contract Value: $492,387 

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) 
Approved: £ Disapproved: Date: \\ }11 /J~ ~ 

By: '2> L1v1'4li'->ln4-:::=:: 
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ------ ----·---

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS! 

HR APPROVAL: 
Compliance with Human Resn.n:rr-~ requirements? Yes: 
Compliance verified by: Lauren Montalvo -::-\ r-r---=--;--;-Ci 

/ No: 

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract). 
Departments: 
Approved: Disapproved: ----- Date: ---- By: ------ -------
Approved: ----- Disapproved: Date: By: ------ -------

PLEASE EMAIL cao-contracts-newrequests@edcgov.us FOR PICK-UPTHANKS! 

19-1675 A 1 of 1




